

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 106323808

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.134,41 RON - 1.134,41 RON

Descriere: 1 DOP BLINDARE INSTALATII BUC 6 5.04 30.24 5.75 2 BATERII LAVOAR BUC 3 50.42 151.26 28.74 3 BUTUC YALA TERMOPAN BUC 3 75.63 226.89 43.11 4 LACAT BUC 2 14.28 28.56 5.43 5 COLTAR BUC 30 3.36 100.80 19.15 6 DIBLU BUC 20 0.50 10.00 1.90 7 HOLTSURUB BUC 144 0.16 23.04 4.38 8 HOLTSURUB BUC 40 0.10 4.00 0.76 9 BROASCA YALA COMPLETA BUC 2 107.56 215.12 40.87 10 SPRAY ANTIRUGINA BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 11 SPRAY DEGRIPANT WD 40 BUC 2 40.33 80.66 15.33 12 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 13 BROASCA USA BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 14 YALA USA BUC 1 105.04 105.04 19.96 15 ZAVOR BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 16 BATERII AA BUC 32 1.26 40.32 7.66
